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Sr.No. Date Day Holiday 

1 Jan 05, 2023 Thursday Guru Gobind Singh 
Birthday 

2 Jan 13, 2023 Friday Maghi – Lohri 

3 Mar 07, 2023 Tuesday Holi 

4 Mar 08, 2023 Wednesday Hola Mohalla 

5 Apr 14, 2023 Friday Vaisakhi 

6 Apr 18, 2023 Tuesday Birthday of Guru Angad 
Dev 

7 Jun 16, 2023 Friday Martyrdom of Guru Arjan 
Dev Sahib 

8 Oct 20, 2023 Friday Birth of the Guru Granth 

9 Nov 09, 2023 Thursday Diwali 
10 Nov 24, 2023 Friday Martyrdom of Guru Tegh 

Bahadur Sahib 

11 Nov 27, 2023 Monday Guru Nanak Birthday 
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Sr. No. Name Punjabi Gregorian Months 

1 Chet ਚੇਤ March – April 

2 Vaisakh ਵੈਸਾਖ April – May 

3 Jeth ਜੇਠ May – June 

4 Harh ਹਾੜ June – July 

5 Sawan ਸਾਵਣ July – August 

6 Bhadon ਭਾਦੋਂ August – September 

7 Assu ਅੱਸੂ September – October 

8 Kattak ਕੱਤਕ October – November 

9 Maghar ਮੱਘਰ November – December 

10 Poh ਪੋਹ December – January 

11 Magh ਮਾਘ January – February 

12 Phaggan ਫੱਗਣ February – March 
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